Mid West Wars 2019

April 26-28 : Salt Creek Sportscenter & Mt.Prospect
Salt Creek Rink : 647 S Consumers Ave Palatine (847) 394-8806

Mt Prospect Park District : 1000 W Central Rd Mt.Prospect (847) 255-5380

Home Team
IRHL Blue (IL)

Score

LR

Friday, April 26
Visiting Team
Energy HC (IL)

Score Division

Chicago Made (IL)

RinkRat Warriors (IL)

Energy HC (IL)

IRHL Blue (IL)

Mr Mr Hockey (IL)

Chicago Legends (IL)

IRHL Green (IL)

Des Moines Xplosion (I1A)

Energy HC (IL)

Chicago Made (IL)

Lions (IL)

Des Moines Xplosion (IA)

Mission Bordercats (MI)

IRHL White (IL)

Des Moines Xplosion (IA)

Detroit Storm (MI)

IRHL Green (IL)

Mission Bordercats '04 (MI)

Des Moines Xplosion (I1A)

Chicago Made (IL)

RinkRat Warriors (IL)

IRHL Green (IL)

Konixx Raleigh Speed Blue (NC)

Chicago Made (IL)

IRHL White (IL)

IRHL Blue (IL)

Energy HC (IL)

Mission Bordercats (Ml)

Konixx Raleigh Speed Black (NC)

Team Nebraska (NE)

Mission Bordercats '05 (MI)

Konixx Raleigh Speed Black (NC)

Detroit Storm (M)

Energy HC (IL)

Konixx Raleigh Speed Blue (NC)

Des Moines Xplosion (IA)

Konixx Raleigh Speed (NC)

IRHL (L)

Mission Bordercats (MI)

Energy FCG (IL)

Konixx Raleigh Speed (NC)

Energy HC (IL)

RinkRat Warriors (IL)

Mission Bordercats (Ml)

Chicago Made (IL)

Des Moines Xplosion (IA)

IRHL Blue (IL)

Mission Bordercats '05 (MI)

Konixx Raleigh Speed Black (NC)

IRHL Green (IL)

Mission Bordercats '04 (MI)

Konixx Raleigh Speed Blue (NC)

Chicago Legends (IL) llluminati (IL)
Mission Rattlercats Tour Road Runners
Moneyball (IL) DangleFest (IL)

Mission Black Ice Muffin Tops

Tmobile (IL) Crop Dusters (IL)
Rink Rat Tour Mudcats

Man Rockets (IL) CarShield (MO)

Alkali RPD Mission Bauer Bordercats

Fourth Liners (MO)

Circus Hockey (IL)

PAMA Labeda Golden Knights

Tour Road Runners

CarShield (MO)

Alkali Energy (IL)

Mission Black Ice

Mission Labeda Snipers

FJ's (IL)

Windy City Warriors (IL)

CarShield (MO)

DangleFest (IL)

Moneyball (IL)

Crop Dusters (IL)

Tmobile (IL)

Fourth Liners (MO)

Tour Road Runners

Mission Black Ice

Circus Hockey (IL)
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Man Rockets (IL)

Time
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:40 AM
11:40 AM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM
12:55 PM
12:55 PM

1:35 PM
1:35 PM
2:15 PM
2:15 PM
2:50 PM
2:50 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:05 PM
4:05 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
5:20 PM
5:20 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:40 PM
6:40 PM
7:20 PM

18u 7:20 PM

Junior 8:00 PM

Senior A - 8:00 PM

Junior 8:35 PM
Senior A | 3:35 Pv
PAMA PROJIII 9:10 PMm
Senior A [ 9:10Pm
PAMA PROJI o:50 PM
Senior A - 9:50 PM
PAMA PROJ 10:30 PM
Senior AA [ 10:30 PM
PAMA PROJI 171:10PM
Senior AAJJ 11:10°v
Senior A [ 11:40 PMm
Senior A | 11:40 M
Senior A [ 12:20 Av

Junior 12:20 AM

Senior A | 12:55 av

Playoff
10u
10u
14u
16u
10u
12u
12u
10u
14u
14u
10u
10u
14u
10u
10u
16u
14u
14u
16u
12u
16u
18u
12u
14u
14u
14u
14u

Rink Gm#
Salt Creek| 1
Mt.Prospect| 2
Salt Creek| 3
Mt.Prospect| 4
Salt Creek| 5
Mt.Prospect| 6
Salt Creek| 7
Mt.Prospect| 8
Salt Creek| 9
Mt.Prospect| 10
Salt Creek| 11
Mt.Prospect| 12
Salt Creek| 13
Mt.Prospect| 14
Salt Creek| 15
Mt.Prospect| 16
Salt Creek| 17
Mt.Prospect| 18
Salt Creek| 19
Mt.Prospect| 20
Salt Creek| 21
Mt.Prospect| 22
Salt Creek| 23
Mt.Prospect| 24
Salt Creek| 25
Mt.Prospect| 26
Salt Creek| 27
Mt.Prospect| 28
Salt Creek| 29
Mt.Prospect| 30
Salt Creek| 31
Mt.Prospect| 32
Salt Creek| 33
Mt.Prospect| 34
Salt Creek| 35
Mt.Prospect| 36
Salt Creek| 37
Mt.Prospect| 38
Salt Creek| 39
Mt.Prospect| 40
Salt Creek| 41
Mt.Prospect| 42
Salt Creek| 43
Mt.Prospect| 44
Salt Creek| 45




Muffin Tops | | 3 |

Junior N 12:55 Av IR
Mid West Wars 2019 Schedule

Mission Rattlercats |

il

Home Team

Saturday, April 27
Visiting Team

Score Division

Playoff = Time

IRHL (IL) RinkRat Warriors (IL) 12v [ 6.00 /v BT

Lions (IL) Konixx Raleigh Speed (NC) 12u CHOLOWA\Y M Mt.Prospect| 48
Chicago Made (IL) Mission Bordercats (Ml) 12u (RO Salt Creek| 49
Des Moines Xplosion (IA) Energy HC (IL) 12u [SFLIOWA\Y W Mt Prospect| 50
Team Nebraska (NE) Mr Mr Hockey (IL) 16u YA LY\l Salt Creek| 51
IRHL Blue (IL) IRHL Green (IL) 6u (ALY vt Prospect| 52
Chicago Legends (IL) Konixx Raleigh Speed Black (NC) 16u ALY\ Salt Creek| 53
IRHL (IL) Des Moines Xplosion (IA) 8u VAW Mt.Prospect| 54

Energy FCG (IL) Konixx Raleigh Speed Blue (NC) 16u R OW\Y I Salt Creek| 55
Lions (IL) IRHL Blue (IL) 6u LR TOWA\Y Il Mt Prospect| 56

Des Moines Xplosion (IA) Mission Bordercats (Ml) 16u CHIOV.\YM Salt Creek| 57
Mission Bordercats (Ml) IRHL (IL) 8u CHIOW\Y M Mt.Prospect| 58
IRHL (IL) Mission Bordercats (Ml) 12u CHOW-\Y M Salt Creek| 59

IRHL Green (IL) Lions (IL) 6u CHSTOW. Yl Mt Prospect| 60

RinkRat Warriors (IL)

Konixx Raleigh Speed (NC)

12u 10:25 AM

Des Moines Xplosion (I1A)

Mission Bordercats (Ml)

8u 10:25 AM

Lions (IL) Energy HC (L) 12u LR EOEWAN Salt Creek| 63
Chicago Made (IL) Des Moines Xplosion (IA) 12u INEOLW YN Mt.Prospect| 64
llluminati (IL) Konixx Raleigh Speed (NC) 18u LW Salt Creek| 65
IRHL Blue (IL) Mission Bordercats (Ml) 10u I SWA M Mt.Prospect| 66

Energy HC (IL)

Chicago Legends (IL)

18u

12:20 PM

Energy HC (IL)

IRHL White (IL)

10u 12:20 PM

RinkRat Warriors (IL)

Des Moines Xplosion (IA)

10u

1:00 PM
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Chicago Made (IL) IRHL Green (IL) 10u UEOTOR Yl Mt.Prospect| 70
Mission Bauer Bordercats Mission Black Ice PAMA PRO- (FCIONS M Salt Creek| 71
Konixx Raleigh Speed Blue (NC) IRHL Blue (IL) 14 [ :40v EEENIEE
Mission Labeda Snipers Alkali RPD YN P salt Creek| 73
IRHL Green (IL) Detroit Storm (MI) 14 R 220y IR

Tour Road Runners Rink Rat PAMA PRO- EHONL I Salt Creek| 75

Konixx Raleigh Speed Black (NC)

w

Energy HC (IL)

140 [ 3:00°m

Home Team

Mid West Wars 2019 Schedule

Saturday, April 27
Visiting Team

Score Division

Playoff  Time

14u 8:20 PM

Mission Bauer Bordercats

Mission Labeda Snipers

LR

2 Tour Mudcats 4 | PAMA Labeda Golden Knights PAMA PROJIIII 3:40 v REITEZ
2 Mission Bordercats '04 (MI) 4 Chicago Made (IL) 14 [ 340ov EENED
1 Windy City Warriors (IL) 3 CarShield (MO) Senior AAJ 420y BISED
1 Des Moines Xplosion (IA) 3 Mission Bordercats '05 (M) 14u - CE 0N VIl Mt Prospect| 80
2 Alkali Energy (IL) 4 FJ's (IL) Senior AA- CHOONZ VI Salt Creek| 81
2 Mission Bordercats (Ml) 4 Konixx Raleigh Speed Blue (NC) 16u - CHOION Y I Mt.Prospect| 82
1 Energy FCG (L) 3 Des Moines Xplosion (IA) TR WEFRERIYM salt Creek| 83
1 Team Nebraska (NE) 3 Chicago Legends (IL) 16u - Mt.Prospect| 84
2 | Konixx Raleigh Speed Black (NC) 4 Mr Mr Hockey (IL) 160 N &5 v B
2 4 14u [BER M V.Prospect| 86
1 Alkali RPD 3 Mission Black Ice JYONSG ALY sait Creek| 87
1 3 14u AL M Mt Prospect| 88
2 | PAMA Labeda Golden Knights 4 Rink Rat PAMA PROJIIII 7:40 v BTISIIED
2 4 14u V2N M Mt Prospect| 90
1 Tour Mudcats 3 Tour Road Runners PAMA PRO- ROl U Salt Creek| 91
1 3

2 4

PAMA PROJI 9:00 PM

Rink Gm#

Salt Creek| 61

Mt.Prospect| 62

Salt Creek| 67

Mt.Prospect| 68

Salt Creek| 69

Mt.Prospect| 76

Rink Gm#

Mt.Prospect| 92

Salt Creek| 93




Mt.Prospect

Senior A - 9:00 PM

94

Senior A - 9:40 PM

Salt Creek

95

Senior A - CHC ORIl Mt Prospect

96

Senior A [ 10:20 v BT

97

180 [ 10:20 v IR

98

Junior - INHOORLH Salt Creek

99

18u - 11:00 PM IR

100

Junior | 11:40 v RN

101

senior AA [ 11:40 v I

102

LRI SemiFinal IPAYAOW\YN Salt Creek

103

senior AA [ 12:20 Av I

2 DangleFest (IL) 4 Tmobile (IL)

1 Man Rockets (IL) 3 Moneyball (IL)

1 CarShield (MO) 3 Circus Hockey (IL)
2 Crop Dusters (IL) 4 Fourth Liners (MO)
2 Chicago Legends (IL) 4 Konixx Raleigh Speed (NC)
1 Mission Rattlercats 3 Mission Black Ice
1 llluminati (IL) 3 Energy HC (IL)

2 Tour Road Runners 4 Muffin Tops

2 FJ's (IL) 4 CarShield (MO)

1 3

1 Windy City Warriors (IL) 3 Alkali Energy (IL)
2 4

104

SN SemiFinal [RIPASEWAN Salt Creek

105

Mid West Wars 2019 Schedule

Sunday, April 28

LR Home Team Score LR Visiting Team Score Division Playoff Rink Gm#
3 12u Salt Creek| 106
1 3 12u Mt.Prospect| 107
2 4 12u Salt Creek| 108
2 4 12u Mt.Prospect| 109
1 3 16u Salt Creek| 110
1 3 16u Mt.Prospect| 111
2 4 16u Salt Creek| 112
2 4 16u Mt.Prospect| 113
1 3 Salt Creek| 114
1 3 6u TN VB Ve Prospect| 115
2 4 Salt Creek| 116
2 4 8u CHAOW\V I Mt.Prospect| 117
1 3 (OHOOWN YN Salt Creek| 118
1 3 AOEOLOW.VY M Mt.Prospect| 119
2 4 (L0 TN Salt Creek| 120
2 4 AOEZTOW.\Y M Mt Prospect| 121
1 3 14u | A Final | 11:20 AM | Salt Creek| 122
1 3 6u FINAL | 11:20 AM [Mt.Prospect| 123
2 4 14u |AAFINAL| 12:00 PM | Salt Creek| 124
2 4 8u FINAL | 12:00 PM |Mt.Prospect| 125
1 3 {2z NSl Salt Creek| 126
1 3 18u (AL 0N X Bl Mt.Prospect | 127
2 4 pavA PROJIER 1:40 v T
2 4 10u A EZL0N % VIl Mt.Prospect| 129
1 3 m Salt Creek
1 3 10u A{0[0N YWl Mt Prospect
2 4 m Salt Creek
1 3 PAMA PRO FINAL 4:00 PM Salt Creek
2 4 10u A Final | 5:00 PM |Salt Creek| 134
1 3 Senior A | FINAL 5:30 PM | Salt Creek| 135
2 4 Senior AA CRILONZ Y Salt Creek| 136
1 3 10u |AAFINAL| 6:50 PM |Salt Creek| 137
2 4 18u FINAL 7:25 PM [Salt Creek| 138
1 3 Salt Creek| 139
2 4 Senior AA| FINAL 8:40 PM [Salt Creek| 140
1 3 Jr FINAL 9:20 PM [Salt Creek| 141




